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1 271029 SABNAJ THAMANNA UR 2019 CBSE 401 72 473 Confirm
2 268153 TITHI ROY UR 2019 TBSE 356 80 436 Confirm
3 271492 ARPITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 363 69 432 Confirm
4 268875 ENALISHA SINGHA UR 2019 TBSE 356 73 429 Confirm
5 268234 MAMPI GOSWAMI UR 2019 TBSE 359 65 424 Confirm
6 268282 SUROJ DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 338 80 418 Confirm
7 268168 ANINDITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 344 74 418 Confirm
8 268031 MADHUMITA DEB UR 2019 TBSE 345 67 412 Confirm
9 268262 ANIMIKA PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 349 63 412 Confirm
10 268379 RUNU DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 331 72 403 Confirm
11 239712 REAL NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 331 72 403 Confirm
12 268021 SAGAR PAL UR 2019 TBSE 324 75 399 Confirm
13 268197 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 329 70 399 Confirm
14 268391 BRISHTI NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 331 67 398 Confirm
15 268954 SAIKAT DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 331 66 397 Confirm
16 268203 BISHAL PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 324 69 393 Confirm
17 268201 JAYASRI SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 316 76 392 Wait-1
18 268202 MD. KABIR AHMED MOHIN UR 2019 TBSE 312 75 387 Wait-2
19 268191 SOURAMITA SHYAM UR 2019 TBSE 315 68 383 Wait-3
20 268119 REAHA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 319 64 383 Wait-4
21 268397 NAJMA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 301 73 374 Wait-5
22 268484 KEYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-6
23 268344 RUPAYAN DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 307 65 372 Wait-7
24 268056 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI OBC 2019 TBSE 311 58 369 Wait-8
25 268064 BHASKAR ROY UR 2019 TBSE 312 56 368 Wait-9
26 268175 ASMIT NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 299 67 366 Wait-10
27 268183 M DIPANKAR SINGHA OBC 2019 TBSE 302 64 366 Wait-11
28 268330 PRIYANKA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 303 61 364 Wait-12
29 268079 SUBHOJIT ROY UR 2019 CBSE 305 58 363 Wait-13
30 268193 JASMIN NEHAR UR 2019 TBSE 300 61 361 Wait-14
31 268155 ANANYA HAZARI OBC 2019 TBSE 300 61 361 Wait-15
32 268173 RUBI SAHAJEE OBC 2019 TBSE 291 69 360 Wait-16
33 268315 BEAUTI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 66 360 Wait-17
34 268383 PRIYANKA DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 285 74 359 Wait-18
35 268147 IMRAN AHAMED UR 2019 TBSE 299 59 358 Wait-19
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36 268194 PRITI DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 290 65 355 Wait-20
37 268174 SETU DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 70 354 Wait-21
38 268339 SANANDA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 298 56 354 Wait-22
39 268259 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 291 62 353 Wait-23
40 268448 DIPIKA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-24
41 268473 PRAYANA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 275 74 349 Wait-25
42 268106 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 55 349 Wait-26
43 268360 TANUSREE DEB UR 2019 TBSE 283 65 348 Wait-27
44 268148 SUHEL HUSEN UR 2019 TBSE 284 64 348 Wait-28
45 268874 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2019 TBSE 286 60 346 Wait-29
46 268165 SUSMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 284 61 345 Wait-30
47 268039 PUJA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 276 67 343 Wait-31
48 268108 SAGAR DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 59 343 Wait-32
49 268013 PRTHWIRAJ DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 284 58 342 Wait-33
50 268279 TRITHI SAHA UR 2019 TBSE 275 66 341 Wait-34
51 268125 MAYUARI DEB UR 2019 TBSE 276 65 341 Wait-35
52 268366 SAGAR DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 286 53 339 Wait-36
53 268285 SAHENA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 271 65 336 Wait-37
54 268121 APURBA BHOWMIK OBC 2019 TBSE 276 59 335 Wait-38
55 268385 PRASENJIT SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 272 61 333 Wait-39
56 268004 KISHORE DAS SC 2019 TBSE 270 62 332 Wait-40
57 268237 SANDIP NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 63 330 Wait-41
58 268228 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 265 64 329 Wait-42
59 268195 PARMIN SULTANA UR 2019 TBSE 266 62 328 Wait-43
60 268382 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY UR 2019 TBSE 267 61 328 Wait-44
61 268273 BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY UR 2019 TBSE 271 57 328 Wait-45
62 268316 PARBEJA KHANAM UR 2019 TBSE 269 57 326 Wait-46
63 268042 RAKEL HUSSAIN UR 2019 TBSE 281 45 326 Wait-47
64 268415 DIPA BISWAS UR 2019 TBSE 271 54 325 Wait-48
65 268347 SHAYAN DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 259 62 321 Wait-49
66 271188 SANJOY NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 260 59 319 Wait-50
67 268444 DIPAK NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 51 318 Wait-51
68 271952 ASHIM PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 252 65 317 Wait-52
69 268855 ABHISHEK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 269 48 317 Wait-53
70 268166 SHRABANI SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 257 59 316 Wait-54
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71 268126 ALOK NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 49 316 Wait-55
72 268905 SUROJIT DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 250 65 315 Wait-56
73 268396 SUSHMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 258 57 315 Wait-57
74 268387 RITUPARNA SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 256 57 313 Wait-58
75 268170 SAMPA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 253 59 312 Wait-59
76 268428 SUJOY SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-60
77 268451 DEBASISH SARAKR SC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-61
78 268466 PUSPITA DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 259 51 310 Wait-62
79 268018 ESITHA DEY UR 2019 TBSE 250 59 309 Wait-63
80 268179 NIHARENDRA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 256 53 309 Wait-64
81 268338 SUJAN DEBANTH OBC 2019 TBSE 260 48 308 Wait-65
82 268353 PRAKASH MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 261 47 308 Wait-66
83 268128 RANJIT CHANDA OBC 2019 TBSE 263 45 308 Wait-67
84 268123 SWAMARJIT SARKAR OBC 2019 TBSE 255 52 307 Wait-68
85 268441 SUDIPTA DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 254 50 304 Wait-69
86 268291 ARPITA PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 244 55 299 Wait-70
87 268517 INJAMAM UL HOQUE UR 2019 TBSE 250 46 296 Wait-71
88 268266 PUSPITA BARUA UR 2019 TBSE 247 47 294 Wait-72
89 268487 NAKUL DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 236 56 292 Wait-73
90 268283 KISHAN PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 244 46 290 Wait-74
91 268276 PRANITA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 235 48 283 Wait-75
92 268440 SUMAN DEB UR 2019 TBSE 238 45 283 Wait-76
93 268374 AKASH SAHA UR 2019 TBSE 230 47 277 Wait-77
94 268217 JYOTIKA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 231 46 277 Wait-78
95 268290 NILOY DAS SC 2018 TBSE 318 67 385 Wait-79
96 271891 PUJA SUKLABAIDYA OBC 2018 TBSE 313 66 379 Wait-80
97 268457 AROOP RUDRA PAL UR 2018 CBSE 295 72 367 Wait-81
98 268215 RITTIK DATTA UR 2018 TBSE 286 65 351 Wait-82
99 271844 SUKRIYA NATH OBC 2018 TBSE 262 65 327 Wait-83

100 268289 BISHAL TALUKDAR UR 2018 TBSE 269 51 320 Wait-84
101 268041 ANUPAMA DEBNATH OBC 2018 TBSE 254 52 306 Wait-85
102 271189 RAJIB NATH OBC 2017 TBSE 305 74 379 Wait-86
103 271022 SANJOY DEBNATH OBC 2017 TBSE 298 65 363 Wait-87
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1 268113 RINGKO DAS SC 2019 TBSE 320 73 393 Confirm
2 271656 ASHOK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 322 71 393 Confirm
3 268267 BIPRAJIT DAS SC 2019 CBSE 325 57 382 Confirm
4 268453 SUDIPTA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 305 67 372 Confirm
5 268028 MONISHA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 304 64 368 Confirm
6 268315 BEAUTI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 66 360 Wait-1
7 268174 SETU DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 70 354 Wait-2
8 268259 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 291 62 353 Wait-3
9 268448 DIPIKA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-4
10 268106 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 55 349 Wait-5
11 268874 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2019 TBSE 286 60 346 Wait-6
12 268039 PUJA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 276 67 343 Wait-7
13 268108 SAGAR DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 59 343 Wait-8
14 268004 KISHORE DAS SC 2019 TBSE 270 62 332 Wait-9
15 268228 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 265 64 329 Wait-10
16 268855 ABHISHEK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 269 48 317 Wait-11
17 268166 SHRABANI SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 257 59 316 Wait-12
18 268170 SAMPA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 253 59 312 Wait-13
19 268451 DEBASISH SARAKR SC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-14
20 268353 PRAKASH MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 261 47 308 Wait-15
21 268276 PRANITA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 235 48 283 Wait-16
22 268217 JYOTIKA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 231 46 277 Wait-17
23 268336 KANAI MAHISYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 232 43 275 Wait-18
24 268290 NILOY DAS SC 2018 TBSE 318 67 385 Wait-19
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1 269069 MONICAMAIYA MESKA ST 2019 TBSE 300 55 355 Confirm
2 268628 ROSEMARY REANG ST 2019 MBSE 284 61 345 Confirm
3 268421 MINAT DEBBARMA ST 2019 TBSE 258 67 325 Confirm
4 268429 ASHISH KUMAR DEBBARMA ST 2019 TBSE 230 47 277 Confirm

Vacant Seat: 5
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1 268341 SATABDI NATH UR 2019 TBSE 417 88 505 Confirm
2 268492 RUHEL DEY OBC 2019 CBSE 394 68 462 Confirm
3 268296 TANUJA SHIL OBC 2019 CBSE 366 90 456 Confirm
4 268115 ROCKY MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 375 76 451 Confirm
5 268033 APURBA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 369 80 449 Confirm
6 268301 SUDIPTA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 360 80 440 Confirm
7 268278 DEBASHMITA DATTA UR 2019 TBSE 372 67 439 Confirm
8 268280 DEBAPRIYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 361 71 432 Confirm
9 268891 DEBOSMITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 349 80 429 Confirm
10 271482 SUMAN MOHANTA UR 2019 TBSE 363 65 428 Confirm
11 268380 PUSPITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 352 71 423 Confirm
12 268110 DEBARPITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 352 68 420 Confirm
13 268149 MEGHA TALAPATRA UR 2019 TBSE 339 80 419 Confirm
14 268404 UDITI DATTA UR 2019 TBSE 338 75 413 Wait-1
15 268101 SHRABANI SINGHA OBC 2019 TBSE 338 74 412 Wait-2
16 268031 MADHUMITA DEB UR 2019 TBSE 345 67 412 Wait-3
17 268262 ANIMIKA PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 349 63 412 Wait-4
18 268307 TAMANNA AKTAR UR 2019 TBSE 330 81 411 Wait-5
19 268059 MADHUMITA PAUL OBC 2019 TBSE 340 70 410 Wait-6
20 268029 ANJALI PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 333 76 409 Wait-7
21 268162 PRIYA NIROULA UR 2019 TBSE 342 67 409 Wait-8
22 268005 PRATIKSWA DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 327 80 407 Wait-9
23 268359 ALISA DEB UR 2019 TBSE 342 63 405 Wait-10
24 268438 SWEETY BASAK UR 2019 TBSE 332 72 404 Wait-11
25 268176 JOYDEEP DAS UR 2019 TBSE 323 80 403 Wait-12
26 268379 RUNU DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 331 72 403 Wait-13
27 239712 REAL NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 331 72 403 Wait-14
28 268233 ANIRBAN DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 336 67 403 Wait-15
29 268481 SUBHRAJIT DAS OBC 2019 TBSE 336 67 403 Wait-16
30 268358 SOHELI CHAKRABORTY UR 2019 TBSE 343 60 403 Wait-17
31 268741 PRAMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 329 66 395 Wait-18
32 268270 SWEETY BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 316 77 393 Wait-19
33 268203 BISHAL PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 324 69 393 Wait-20
34 268201 JAYASRI SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 316 76 392 Wait-21
35 268343 TIRITHANKAR ROY UR 2019 TBSE 324 68 392 Wait-22
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36 271968 NILANJANA BHATTACHARYA UR 2019 TBSE 319 72 391 Wait-23
37 268212 ANTARA BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 312 77 389 Wait-24
38 268284 SHUBADEEP CHAKBORTY UR 2019 TBSE 320 68 388 Wait-25
39 268202 MD. KABIR AHMED MOHIN UR 2019 TBSE 312 75 387 Wait-26
40 268433 ABHISHEK DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 314 71 385 Wait-27
41 268402 SANJUKTA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 315 68 383 Wait-28
42 268073 DEBARAJ DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 317 66 383 Wait-29
43 268119 REAHA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 319 64 383 Wait-30
44 268426 MANIKA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 307 73 380 Wait-31
45 269113 SATARUPA BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 304 75 379 Wait-32
46 268373 ANKANA KAR UR 2019 TBSE 298 80 378 Wait-33
47 268034 SRIJITA GUPTA UR 2019 TBSE 308 70 378 Wait-34
48 268180 PUSPITA GHOSH UR 2019 TBSE 310 67 377 Wait-35
49 268100 SHAYANTANI DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 316 59 375 Wait-36
50 268294 MOON DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 304 69 373 Wait-37
51 268484 KEYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-38
52 268342 SUPARNA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-39
53 268453 SUDIPTA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 305 67 372 Wait-40
54 268344 RUPAYAN DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 307 65 372 Wait-41
55 268231 DIPAN DAS SC 2019 TBSE 308 64 372 Wait-42
56 268130 ANIRBAN NATH CHOUDHURY OBC 2019 TBSE 311 61 372 Wait-43
57 268390 PARAMITA MODAK OBC 2019 TBSE 302 69 371 Wait-44
58 268277 ANKITA DEY UR 2019 TBSE 312 58 370 Wait-45
59 268046 RUPAM DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 299 70 369 Wait-46
60 268056 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI OBC 2019 TBSE 311 58 369 Wait-47
61 268183 M DIPANKAR SINGHA OBC 2019 TBSE 302 64 366 Wait-48
62 268132 NIRAJ GOSWAMI UR 2019 TBSE 302 64 366 Wait-49
63 268286 RAM DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 304 62 366 Wait-50
64 268084 PARMITA SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 296 68 364 Wait-51
65 268079 SUBHOJIT ROY UR 2019 CBSE 305 58 363 Wait-52
66 271201 PUJA BANIK UR 2019 TBSE 291 71 362 Wait-53
67 268017 PINKAR DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 298 64 362 Wait-54
68 268205 SAURABH BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 298 64 362 Wait-55
69 27156 MOUSUMI SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 294 67 361 Wait-56
70 268016 AKHI DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 295 66 361 Wait-57
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71 268094 SUMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 297 64 361 Wait-58
72 268155 ANANYA HAZARI OBC 2019 TBSE 300 61 361 Wait-59
73 268173 RUBI SAHAJEE OBC 2019 TBSE 291 69 360 Wait-60
74 268315 BEAUTI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 66 360 Wait-61
75 268060 SANCHAYITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 301 59 360 Wait-62
76 271235 NIPA SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 285 73 358 Wait-63
77 268147 IMRAN AHAMED UR 2019 TBSE 299 59 358 Wait-64
78 239717 RUMIN TAMANNA UR 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-65
79 268019 SUDIP MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-66
80 268298 SUMIT BHOWMIK OBC 2019 TBSE 284 72 356 Wait-67
81 268063 PRASENJIT GHOSH UR 2019 TBSE 288 68 356 Wait-68
82 268181 RUJINA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 284 71 355 Wait-69
83 268194 PRITI DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 290 65 355 Wait-70
84 268015 PIYAL ROY UR 2019 TBSE 291 64 355 Wait-71
85 268140 BAISAKI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 297 58 355 Wait-72
86 268232 LITON NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 293 61 354 Wait-73
87 268339 SANANDA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 298 56 354 Wait-74
88 268448 DIPIKA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-75
89 268304 SAHIDUL ALAM UR 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-76
90 268204 SOURAB DEB UR 2019 TBSE 293 59 352 Wait-77
91 268224 SUPRIYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 292 59 351 Wait-78
92 268208 BIPLAB GHOSH OBC 2019 TBSE 286 64 350 Wait-79
93 268473 PRAYANA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 275 74 349 Wait-80
94 268437 PUNAM DAS SC 2019 TBSE 282 66 348 Wait-81
95 268148 SUHEL HUSEN UR 2019 TBSE 284 64 348 Wait-82
96 268445 NILADRI KAR UR 2019 TBSE 289 59 348 Wait-83
97 268112 MILI DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 285 62 347 Wait-84
98 268160 SHYAML ROY OBC 2019 TBSE 287 59 346 Wait-85
99 268009 NABAJYOTI DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 285 60 345 Wait-86

100 268171 SANKHI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2019 TBSE 284 60 344 Wait-87
101 268011 NIRUPAM SEN OBC 2019 TBSE 286 58 344 Wait-88
102 268370 SUMANA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 288 56 344 Wait-89
103 268240 SUBIR SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 279 63 342 Wait-90
104 268013 PRTHWIRAJ DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 284 58 342 Wait-91
105 268125 MAYUARI DEB UR 2019 TBSE 276 65 341 Wait-92
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106 268220 BIPRADIP BHATTACHARYA UR 2019 TBSE 277 63 340 Wait-93
107 268258 TANMOY TALUKDAR UR 2019 TBSE 272 67 339 Wait-94
108 268424 SAGAR DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 277 62 339 Wait-95
109 268350 DEEPSIKHA DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 280 59 339 Wait-96
110 268366 SAGAR DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 286 53 339 Wait-97
111 268111 LUCKY NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 271 64 335 Wait-98
112 268385 PRASENJIT SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 272 61 333 Wait-99
113 268372 PRAMITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 273 60 333 Wait-100
114 268305 NIHAR SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 268 64 332 Wait-101
115 268004 KISHORE DAS SC 2019 TBSE 270 62 332 Wait-102
116 268349 TUHINA BASAK UR 2019 TBSE 267 62 329 Wait-103
117 268306 DEEPSANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 264 64 328 Wait-104
118 268195 PARMIN SULTANA UR 2019 TBSE 266 62 328 Wait-105
119 268273 BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY UR 2019 TBSE 271 57 328 Wait-106
120 268314 SILPI MAJUMDER OBC 2019 TBSE 275 53 328 Wait-107
121 268316 PARBEJA KHANAM UR 2019 TBSE 269 57 326 Wait-108
122 271181 PINKEY DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 270 55 325 Wait-109
123 268415 DIPA BISWAS UR 2019 TBSE 271 54 325 Wait-110
124 271483 ABHIJIT RUDRA PAUL OBC 2019 TBSE 265 58 323 Wait-111
125 268347 SHAYAN DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 259 62 321 Wait-112
126 268075 BISHAL PURKAYASTHA SC 2019 TBSE 256 63 319 Wait-113
127 271253 SUBHAJIT SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 262 57 319 Wait-114
128 268292 RUHIT SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 263 56 319 Wait-115
129 268122 AMIT NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 264 55 319 Wait-116
130 268227 RUPASHREE PAL UR 2019 TBSE 264 54 318 Wait-117
131 268444 DIPAK NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 51 318 Wait-118
132 268067 DEBAGNI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2019 TBSE 267 51 318 Wait-119
133 271952 ASHIM PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 252 65 317 Wait-120
134 268002 ANIK DHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 253 64 317 Wait-121
135 268166 SHRABANI SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 257 59 316 Wait-122
136 268396 SUSHMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 258 57 315 Wait-123
137 268129 KANAK DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 258 57 315 Wait-124
138 268161 SUSHANTA SARKAR OBC 2019 TBSE 253 60 313 Wait-125
139 268387 RITUPARNA SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 256 57 313 Wait-126
140 268466 PUSPITA DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 259 51 310 Wait-127
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141 268018 ESITHA DEY UR 2019 TBSE 250 59 309 Wait-128
142 268179 NIHARENDRA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 256 53 309 Wait-129
143 268164 ABU TAHIR UR 2019 TBSE 259 50 309 Wait-130
144 268340 SUSMITA RABIDAS SC 2019 TBSE 253 55 308 Wait-131
145 268353 PRAKASH MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 261 47 308 Wait-132
146 268367 PINKI MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 250 57 307 Wait-133
147 268144 BIPLOB SABDAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 251 54 305 Wait-134
148 268441 SUDIPTA DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 254 50 304 Wait-135
149 268281 KEYA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 250 53 303 Wait-136
150 268118 PRASANJIT MAHISHYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 247 55 302 Wait-137
151 268114 SHRABANI NATH UR 2019 TBSE 246 54 300 Wait-138
152 268291 ARPITA PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 244 55 299 Wait-139
153 268435 SUNGKI NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 242 52 294 Wait-140
154 268266 PUSPITA BARUA UR 2019 TBSE 247 47 294 Wait-141
155 268476 BIPLAB DAS SC 2019 TBSE 245 48 293 Wait-142
156 268487 NAKUL DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 236 56 292 Wait-143
157 268299 SUDIP MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 231 60 291 Wait-144
158 268097 PIULI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 238 49 287 Wait-145
159 268230 PRASENJIT DEB NATH UR 2019 TBSE 240 46 286 Wait-146
160 269046 ROHIT DAS SC 2019 TBSE 216 48 264 Wait-147
161 268103 DEBALINA DEBNATH OBC 2018 CBSE 415 95 510 Wait-148
162 271021 PRITHWIRAJ KAR UR 2018 TBSE 341 73 414 Wait-149
163 268504 PRANTHA NATH OBC 2018 TBSE 317 59 376 Wait-150
164 268215 RITTIK DATTA UR 2018 TBSE 286 65 351 Wait-151
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1 268196 SHARNALI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 339 77 416 Confirm
2 268035 RAHUL DAS SC 2019 TBSE 331 69 400 Confirm
3 268022 MOURIMA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 325 67 392 Confirm
4 271846 DIPAK CHANDRA DAS SC 2019 CBSE 319 72 391 Confirm
5 268342 SUPARNA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-1
6 268453 SUDIPTA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 305 67 372 Wait-2
7 268231 DIPAN DAS SC 2019 TBSE 308 64 372 Wait-3
8 268315 BEAUTI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 66 360 Wait-4
9 268060 SANCHAYITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 301 59 360 Wait-5
10 268019 SUDIP MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-6
11 268140 BAISAKI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 297 58 355 Wait-7
12 268448 DIPIKA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-8
13 268437 PUNAM DAS SC 2019 TBSE 282 66 348 Wait-9
14 268004 KISHORE DAS SC 2019 TBSE 270 62 332 Wait-10
15 268306 DEEPSANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 264 64 328 Wait-11
16 268075 BISHAL PURKAYASTHA SC 2019 TBSE 256 63 319 Wait-12
17 268292 RUHIT SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 263 56 319 Wait-13
18 268166 SHRABANI SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 257 59 316 Wait-14
19 268340 SUSMITA RABIDAS SC 2019 TBSE 253 55 308 Wait-15
20 268353 PRAKASH MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 261 47 308 Wait-16
21 268367 PINKI MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 250 57 307 Wait-17
22 268144 BIPLOB SABDAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 251 54 305 Wait-18
23 268118 PRASANJIT MAHISHYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 247 55 302 Wait-19
24 268476 BIPLAB DAS SC 2019 TBSE 245 48 293 Wait-20
25 268299 SUDIP MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 231 60 291 Wait-21
26 268097 PIULI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 238 49 287 Wait-22
27 269046 ROHIT DAS SC 2019 TBSE 216 48 264 Wait-23
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1 268494 JIBAN DEBBARMA ST 2019 TBSE 293 56 349 Confirm

Vacant Seat: 7
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1 268394 DISHARI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2019 TBSE 409 80 489 Confirm
2 268145 PAPPA DAS UR 2019 TBSE 391 88 479 Confirm
3 268109 SAWAN GOSWAMI UR 2019 TBSE 387 83 470 Confirm
4 268485 RESHMI DEB UR 2019 TBSE 378 89 467 Confirm
5 268326 SRISTI DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 380 77 457 Confirm
6 268032 KRISHNA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 381 71 452 Confirm
7 268143 ANKITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 377 74 451 Confirm
8 268653 KUMARJIT NATH OBC 2019 CBSE 371 79 450 Confirm
9 268158 DEBASMITA DEB UR 2019 TBSE 359 89 448 Confirm
10 299149 MAHASWETA PAL OBC 2019 TBSE 367 81 448 Confirm
11 268138 SAYANTANI DASGUPTA UR 2019 TBSE 371 77 448 Confirm
12 268446 PRITAM PAUL OBC 2019 TBSE 361 84 445 Confirm
13 268086 SHANTANU ROY UR 2019 TBSE 358 85 443 Confirm
14 268301 SUDIPTA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 360 80 440 Wait-1
15 268153 TITHI ROY UR 2019 TBSE 356 80 436 Wait-2
16 268280 DEBAPRIYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 361 71 432 Wait-3
17 271492 ARPITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 363 69 432 Wait-4
18 268891 DEBOSMITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 349 80 429 Wait-5
19 268875 ENALISHA SINGHA UR 2019 TBSE 356 73 429 Wait-6
20 271482 SUMAN MOHANTA UR 2019 TBSE 363 65 428 Wait-7
21 268149 MEGHA TALAPATRA UR 2019 TBSE 339 80 419 Wait-8
22 268221 ASHIM DEY UR 2019 TBSE 341 73 414 Wait-9
23 268404 UDITI DATTA UR 2019 TBSE 338 75 413 Wait-10
24 268101 SHRABANI SINGHA OBC 2019 TBSE 338 74 412 Wait-11
25 268307 TAMANNA AKTAR UR 2019 TBSE 330 81 411 Wait-12
26 268059 MADHUMITA PAUL OBC 2019 TBSE 340 70 410 Wait-13
27 268029 ANJALI PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 333 76 409 Wait-14
28 268162 PRIYA NIROULA UR 2019 TBSE 342 67 409 Wait-15
29 268005 PRATIKSWA DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 327 80 407 Wait-16
30 268438 SWEETY BASAK UR 2019 TBSE 332 72 404 Wait-17
31 268176 JOYDEEP DAS UR 2019 TBSE 323 80 403 Wait-18
32 268233 ANIRBAN DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 336 67 403 Wait-19
33 268481 SUBHRAJIT DAS OBC 2019 TBSE 336 67 403 Wait-20
34 268358 SOHELI CHAKRABORTY UR 2019 TBSE 343 60 403 Wait-21
35 268318 ARPANA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 331 71 402 Wait-22
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36 268035 RAHUL DAS SC 2019 TBSE 331 69 400 Wait-23
37 268197 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 329 70 399 Wait-24
38 268741 PRAMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 329 66 395 Wait-25
39 268270 SWEETY BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 316 77 393 Wait-26
40 271656 ASHOK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 322 71 393 Wait-27
41 268343 TIRITHANKAR ROY UR 2019 TBSE 324 68 392 Wait-28
42 271968 NILANJANA BHATTACHARYA UR 2019 TBSE 319 72 391 Wait-29
43 268212 ANTARA BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 312 77 389 Wait-30
44 268284 SHUBADEEP CHAKBORTY UR 2019 TBSE 320 68 388 Wait-31
45 268433 ABHISHEK DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 314 71 385 Wait-32
46 268191 SOURAMITA SHYAM UR 2019 TBSE 315 68 383 Wait-33
47 268402 SANJUKTA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 315 68 383 Wait-34
48 268073 DEBARAJ DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 317 66 383 Wait-35
49 268267 BIPRAJIT DAS SC 2019 CBSE 325 57 382 Wait-36
50 268426 MANIKA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 307 73 380 Wait-37
51 269113 SATARUPA BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 304 75 379 Wait-38
52 268373 ANKANA KAR UR 2019 TBSE 298 80 378 Wait-39
53 268034 SRIJITA GUPTA UR 2019 TBSE 308 70 378 Wait-40
54 268180 PUSPITA GHOSH UR 2019 TBSE 310 67 377 Wait-41
55 268100 SHAYANTANI DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 316 59 375 Wait-42
56 268397 NAJMA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 301 73 374 Wait-43
57 268294 MOON DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 304 69 373 Wait-44
58 268342 SUPARNA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-45
59 268231 DIPAN DAS SC 2019 TBSE 308 64 372 Wait-46
60 268130 ANIRBAN NATH CHOUDHURY OBC 2019 TBSE 311 61 372 Wait-47
61 268390 PARAMITA MODAK OBC 2019 TBSE 302 69 371 Wait-48
62 268277 ANKITA DEY UR 2019 TBSE 312 58 370 Wait-49
63 268046 RUPAM DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 299 70 369 Wait-50
64 271906 ANIMIKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 304 64 368 Wait-51
65 268064 BHASKAR ROY UR 2019 TBSE 312 56 368 Wait-52
66 268175 ASMIT NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 299 67 366 Wait-53
67 268132 NIRAJ GOSWAMI UR 2019 TBSE 302 64 366 Wait-54
68 268286 RAM DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 304 62 366 Wait-55
69 268084 PARMITA SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 296 68 364 Wait-56
70 268330 PRIYANKA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 303 61 364 Wait-57
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71 271201 PUJA BANIK UR 2019 TBSE 291 71 362 Wait-58
72 268017 PINKAR DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 298 64 362 Wait-59
73 268205 SAURABH BHOWMIK UR 2019 TBSE 298 64 362 Wait-60
74 27156 MOUSUMI SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 294 67 361 Wait-61
75 268016 AKHI DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 295 66 361 Wait-62
76 268094 SUMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 297 64 361 Wait-63
77 268193 JASMIN NEHAR UR 2019 TBSE 300 61 361 Wait-64
78 268060 SANCHAYITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 301 59 360 Wait-65
79 268383 PRIYANKA DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 285 74 359 Wait-66
80 271235 NIPA SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 285 73 358 Wait-67
81 268019 SUDIP MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-68
82 239717 RUMIN TAMANNA UR 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-69
83 268298 SUMIT BHOWMIK OBC 2019 TBSE 284 72 356 Wait-70
84 268063 PRASENJIT GHOSH UR 2019 TBSE 288 68 356 Wait-71
85 268181 RUJINA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 284 71 355 Wait-72
86 268015 PIYAL ROY UR 2019 TBSE 291 64 355 Wait-73
87 268140 BAISAKI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 297 58 355 Wait-74
88 268174 SETU DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 70 354 Wait-75
89 268232 LITON NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 293 61 354 Wait-76
90 268259 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 291 62 353 Wait-77
91 268304 SAHIDUL ALAM UR 2019 TBSE 292 60 352 Wait-78
92 268204 SOURAB DEB UR 2019 TBSE 293 59 352 Wait-79
93 268224 SUPRIYA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 292 59 351 Wait-80
94 268208 BIPLAB GHOSH OBC 2019 TBSE 286 64 350 Wait-81
95 268106 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 55 349 Wait-82
96 268437 PUNAM DAS SC 2019 TBSE 282 66 348 Wait-83
97 268360 TANUSREE DEB UR 2019 TBSE 283 65 348 Wait-84
98 268445 NILADRI KAR UR 2019 TBSE 289 59 348 Wait-85
99 268112 MILI DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 285 62 347 Wait-86

100 268874 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2019 TBSE 286 60 346 Wait-87
101 268160 SHYAML ROY OBC 2019 TBSE 287 59 346 Wait-88
102 268165 SUSMITA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 284 61 345 Wait-89
103 268009 NABAJYOTI DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 285 60 345 Wait-90
104 268026 MOUMITA DATTA OBC 2019 TBSE 273 71 344 Wait-91
105 268171 SANKHI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2019 TBSE 284 60 344 Wait-92
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106 268011 NIRUPAM SEN OBC 2019 TBSE 286 58 344 Wait-93
107 268370 SUMANA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 288 56 344 Wait-94
108 268039 PUJA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 276 67 343 Wait-95
109 268108 SAGAR DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 59 343 Wait-96
110 268240 SUBIR SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 279 63 342 Wait-97
111 268279 TRITHI SAHA UR 2019 TBSE 275 66 341 Wait-98
112 268220 BIPRADIP BHATTACHARYA UR 2019 TBSE 277 63 340 Wait-99
113 268258 TANMOY TALUKDAR UR 2019 TBSE 272 67 339 Wait-100
114 268424 SAGAR DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 277 62 339 Wait-101
115 268350 DEEPSIKHA DEY OBC 2019 TBSE 280 59 339 Wait-102
116 268285 SAHENA BEGAM UR 2019 TBSE 271 65 336 Wait-103
117 268111 LUCKY NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 271 64 335 Wait-104
118 268121 APURBA BHOWMIK OBC 2019 TBSE 276 59 335 Wait-105
119 268372 PRAMITA DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 273 60 333 Wait-106
120 268305 NIHAR SINHA OBC 2019 TBSE 268 64 332 Wait-107
121 268237 SANDIP NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 63 330 Wait-108
122 268228 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 265 64 329 Wait-109
123 268349 TUHINA BASAK UR 2019 TBSE 267 62 329 Wait-110
124 268306 DEEPSANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 264 64 328 Wait-111
125 268382 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY UR 2019 TBSE 267 61 328 Wait-112
126 268314 SILPI MAJUMDER OBC 2019 TBSE 275 53 328 Wait-113
127 268042 RAKEL HUSSAIN UR 2019 TBSE 281 45 326 Wait-114
128 271181 PINKEY DEBNATH OBC 2019 TBSE 270 55 325 Wait-115
129 271483 ABHIJIT RUDRA PAUL OBC 2019 TBSE 265 58 323 Wait-116
130 268075 BISHAL PURKAYASTHA SC 2019 TBSE 256 63 319 Wait-117
131 271188 SANJOY NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 260 59 319 Wait-118
132 271253 SUBHAJIT SHIL OBC 2019 TBSE 262 57 319 Wait-119
133 268292 RUHIT SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 263 56 319 Wait-120
134 268122 AMIT NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 264 55 319 Wait-121
135 268227 RUPASHREE PAL UR 2019 TBSE 264 54 318 Wait-122
136 268067 DEBAGNI BHATTACHARJEE UR 2019 TBSE 267 51 318 Wait-123
137 268002 ANIK DHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 253 64 317 Wait-124
138 268855 ABHISHEK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 269 48 317 Wait-125
139 268126 ALOK NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 267 49 316 Wait-126
140 268905 SUROJIT DEB NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 250 65 315 Wait-127
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141 268129 KANAK DEB OBC 2019 TBSE 258 57 315 Wait-128
142 268170 SAMPA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 253 59 312 Wait-129
143 268451 DEBASISH SARAKR SC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-130
144 268428 SUJOY SUTRADHAR OBC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-131
145 268164 ABU TAHIR UR 2019 TBSE 259 50 309 Wait-132
146 268340 SUSMITA RABIDAS SC 2019 TBSE 253 55 308 Wait-133
147 268338 SUJAN DEBANTH OBC 2019 TBSE 260 48 308 Wait-134
148 268128 RANJIT CHANDA OBC 2019 TBSE 263 45 308 Wait-135
149 268367 PINKI MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 250 57 307 Wait-136
150 268123 SWAMARJIT SARKAR OBC 2019 TBSE 255 52 307 Wait-137
151 268144 BIPLOB SABDAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 251 54 305 Wait-138
152 268281 KEYA NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 250 53 303 Wait-139
153 268118 PRASANJIT MAHISHYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 247 55 302 Wait-140
154 268114 SHRABANI NATH UR 2019 TBSE 246 54 300 Wait-141
155 268435 SUNGKI NATH OBC 2019 TBSE 242 52 294 Wait-142
156 268476 BIPLAB DAS SC 2019 TBSE 245 48 293 Wait-143
157 268299 SUDIP MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 231 60 291 Wait-144
158 268283 KISHAN PAUL UR 2019 TBSE 244 46 290 Wait-145
159 268097 PIULI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 238 49 287 Wait-146
160 268276 PRANITA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 235 48 283 Wait-147
161 268440 SUMAN DEB UR 2019 TBSE 238 45 283 Wait-148
162 268374 AKASH SAHA UR 2019 TBSE 230 47 277 Wait-149
163 268217 JYOTIKA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 231 46 277 Wait-150
164 269046 ROHIT DAS SC 2019 TBSE 216 48 264 Wait-151
165 268103 DEBALINA DEBNATH OBC 2018 CBSE 415 95 510 Wait-152
166 271021 PRITHWIRAJ KAR UR 2018 TBSE 341 73 414 Wait-153
167 271891 PUJA SUKLABAIDYA OBC 2018 TBSE 313 66 379 Wait-154
168 268457 AROOP RUDRA PAL UR 2018 CBSE 295 72 367 Wait-155
169 271844 SUKRIYA NATH OBC 2018 TBSE 262 65 327 Wait-156
170 268289 BISHAL TALUKDAR UR 2018 TBSE 269 51 320 Wait-157
171 268041 ANUPAMA DEBNATH OBC 2018 TBSE 254 52 306 Wait-158
172 271022 SANJOY DEBNATH OBC 2017 TBSE 298 65 363 Wait-159
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1 268102 SAGAR DAS SC 2019 TBSE 357 73 430 Confirm
2 268229 APULAL DAS SC 2019 TBSE 343 71 414 Confirm
3 268163 SUMAN DAS SC 2019 TBSE 346 66 412 Confirm
4 268037 SUBHOM DAS SC 2019 TBSE 325 80 405 Confirm
5 268318 ARPANA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 331 71 402 Wait-1
6 268035 RAHUL DAS SC 2019 TBSE 331 69 400 Wait-2
7 271656 ASHOK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 322 71 393 Wait-3
8 268267 BIPRAJIT DAS SC 2019 CBSE 325 57 382 Wait-4
9 268342 SUPARNA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 306 67 373 Wait-5
10 268231 DIPAN DAS SC 2019 TBSE 308 64 372 Wait-6
11 271906 ANIMIKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 304 64 368 Wait-7
12 268060 SANCHAYITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 301 59 360 Wait-8
13 268019 SUDIP MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 294 63 357 Wait-9
14 268140 BAISAKI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 297 58 355 Wait-10
15 268174 SETU DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 70 354 Wait-11
16 268259 PRIYANKA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 291 62 353 Wait-12
17 268106 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 294 55 349 Wait-13
18 268437 PUNAM DAS SC 2019 TBSE 282 66 348 Wait-14
19 268874 ABHIJIT SARKAR SC 2019 TBSE 286 60 346 Wait-15
20 268039 PUJA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 276 67 343 Wait-16
21 268108 SAGAR DAS SC 2019 TBSE 284 59 343 Wait-17
22 268228 SUSMITA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 265 64 329 Wait-18
23 268306 DEEPSANKAR MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 264 64 328 Wait-19
24 268075 BISHAL PURKAYASTHA SC 2019 TBSE 256 63 319 Wait-20
25 268292 RUHIT SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 263 56 319 Wait-21
26 268855 ABHISHEK DAS SC 2019 TBSE 269 48 317 Wait-22
27 268170 SAMPA SUKLABAIDYA SC 2019 TBSE 253 59 312 Wait-23
28 268451 DEBASISH SARAKR SC 2019 TBSE 250 61 311 Wait-24
29 268340 SUSMITA RABIDAS SC 2019 TBSE 253 55 308 Wait-25
30 268367 PINKI MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 250 57 307 Wait-26
31 268144 BIPLOB SABDAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 251 54 305 Wait-27
32 268118 PRASANJIT MAHISHYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 247 55 302 Wait-28
33 268476 BIPLAB DAS SC 2019 TBSE 245 48 293 Wait-29
34 268299 SUDIP MAJUMDER SC 2019 TBSE 231 60 291 Wait-30
35 268097 PIULI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 238 49 287 Wait-31
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36 268276 PRANITA MALAKAR SC 2019 TBSE 235 48 283 Wait-32
37 268217 JYOTIKA RANI DAS SC 2019 TBSE 231 46 277 Wait-33
38 268336 KANAI MAHISYA DAS SC 2019 TBSE 232 43 275 Wait-34
39 269046 ROHIT DAS SC 2019 TBSE 216 48 264 Wait-35
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1 268369 SUBHA DEBBARMA ST 2019 TBSE 232 56 288 Confirm

Vacant Seat: 7
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